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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191
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0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
5 0.04%
6 0.05%
6 0.05%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
1 0.08%
12 0.09%

20 0.15%
15 0.11%
19 0.15%
25 0.19%
23 0.18%
24 0.18%
35 0.27%
43 0.33%
37 0.28%
41 0.31%
37 0.28%
47 0.36%
56 0.43%
50 0.38%
40 0.31%
59 0.45%
64 0.49%
57 0.44%
49 0.37%
77 0.59%
76 0.58%
74 0.57%
78 0.60%
63 0.48%
85 0.65%
72 0.55%
74 0.57%
93 0.71%
84 0.64%
79 0.60%
81 0.62%
97 0.74%
90 0.69%
90 0.69%
85 0.65%
94 0.72%
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0 0.00% 13096  100.00% 189.01-190 79 0.60% 2265 17.30%
0 0.00% 13096  100.00% 188.01-189 90 0.69% 2355 17.98%
0 0.00% 13096 100.00% 187.01-188 88 0.67% 2443 18.65%
1 0.01% 13096  100.00% 186.01-187 96 0.73% 2539 19.39%
2 0.02% 13095 99.99% 185.01- 186 90 0.69% 2629 20.07%
6 0.05% 13094 99.98% 184.01-185 103 0.79% 2732 20.86%
6 0.05% 13090 99.95% 183.01- 184 102 0.78% 2834 21.64%
1" 0.08% 13090 99.95% 182.01-183 94 0.72% 2928 22.36%
17 0.13% 13085 99.92% 181.01-182 74 0.57% 3002 22.92%
23 0.18% 13079 99.87% 180.01-181 84 0.64% 3086 23.56%
27 0.21% 13073 99.82% 179.01- 180 104 0.79% 3190 24.36%
30 0.23% 13069 99.79% 178.01-179 76 0.58% 3266 24.94%
41 0.31% 13066 99.77% 177.01-178 82 0.63% 3348 25.57%
53 0.40% 13055 99.69% 176.01-177 87 0.66% 3435 26.23%
73 0.56% 13043 99.60% 175.01-176 80 0.61% 3515 26.84%
88 0.67% 13023 99.44% 174.01-175 75 0.57% 3590 27.41%
107 0.82% 13008 99.33% 173.01-174 90 0.69% 3680 28.10%
132 1.01% 12989 99.18% 172.01-173 81 0.62% 3761 28.72%
155 1.18% 12964 98.99% 171.01-172 81 0.62% 3842 29.34%
179 1.37% 12941 98.82% 170.01-171 83 0.63% 3925 29.97%
214 1.63% 12917 98.63% 169.01-170 75 0.57% 4000 30.54%
257 1.96% 12882 98.37% 168.01-169 100 0.76% 4100 31.31%
294 2.24% 12839 98.04% 167.01- 168 86 0.66% 4186 31.96%
335 2.56% 12802 97.76% 166.01- 167 87 0.66% 4273 32.63%
372 2.84% 12761 97.44% 165.01- 166 108 0.82% 4381 33.45%
419 3.20% 12724 97.16% 164.01- 165 87 0.66% 4468 34.12%
475 3.63% 12677 96.80% 163.01- 164 91 0.69% 4559 34.81%
525 4.01% 12621 96.37% 162.01-163 81 0.62% 4640 35.43%
565 4.31% 12571 95.99% 161.01-162 85 0.65% 4725 36.08%
624 4.76% 12531 95.69% 160.01 - 161 83 0.63% 4808 36.71%
688 5.25% 12472 95.24% 159.01 - 160 89 0.68% 4897 37.39%
745 5.69% 12408 94.75% 158.01 - 159 89 0.68% 4986 38.07%
794 6.06% 12351 94.31% 157.01-158 94 0.72% 5080 38.79%
871 6.65% 12302 93.94% 156.01-157 110 0.84% 5190 39.63%
947 7.23% 12225 93.35% 155.01 - 156 118 0.90% 5308 40.53%
1021 7.80% 12149 92.77% 154.01- 155 93 0.71% 5401 41.24%
1099 8.39% 12075 92.20% 153.01- 154 106 0.81% 5507 42.05%
1162 8.87% 11997 91.61% 152.01-153 108 0.82% 5615 42.88%
1247 9.52% 11934 91.13% 151.01-152 88 0.67% 5703 43.55%

1319 10.07% 11849 90.48%  150.01 - 151 94 0.72% 5797 44.27%
1393 10.64% 11777 89.93% 149.01-150 116 0.89% 5913 45.15%
1486 11.35% 11703 89.36% 148.01-149 107 0.82% 6020 45.97%
1570 11.99% 11610 88.65% 147.01-148 114 0.87% 6134 46.84%
1649 12.59% 11526 88.01% 146.01- 147 109 0.83% 6243 47.67%
1730 13.21% 11447 87.41% 145.01-146 91 0.69% 6334 48.37%
1827 13.95% 11366 86.79% 144.01-145 118 0.90% 6452 49.27%
1917 14.64% 11269 86.05% 143.01- 144 107 0.82% 6559 50.08%
2007 15.33% 11179 85.36% 142.01-143 116 0.89% 6675 50.97%
2092 15.97% 11089 84.67% 141.01-142 120 0.92% 6795 51.89%
2186 16.69% 11004 84.03% 140.01 - 141 113 0.86% 6908 52.75%
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10910 83.31%
10831 82.70%
10741 82.02%
10653 81.35%
10557 80.61%
10467 79.93%
10364 79.14%
10262 78.36%
10168 77.64%
10094 77.08%
10010 76.44%
9906 75.64%
9830 75.06%
9748 74.43%
9661 73.77%
9581 73.16%
9506 72.59%
9416 71.90%
9335 71.28%
9254 70.66%
9171 70.03%
9096 69.46%
8996 68.69%
8910 68.04%
8823 67.37%
8715 66.55%
8628 65.88%
85637 65.19%
8456 64.57%
8371 63.92%
8288 63.29%
8199 62.61%
8110 61.93%
8016 61.21%
7906 60.37%
7788 59.47%
7695 58.76%
7589 57.95%
7481 57.12%
7393 56.45%
7299 55.73%
7183 54.85%
7076 54.03%
6962 53.16%
6853 52.33%
6762 51.63%
6644 50.73%
6537 49.92%
6421 49.03%
6301 48.11%
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139.01 - 140 107 0.82% 7015 53.57% 6188 47.25% 89.01-90 43 0.33% 11739 89.64% 1400 10.69%
138.01-139 128 0.98% 7143 54.54% 6081 46.43% 88.01-89 47 0.36% 11786 90.00% 1357 10.36%
137.01-138 115 0.88% 7258 55.42% 5953 45.46% 87.01-88 42 0.32% 11828 90.32% 1310 10.00%

136.01 - 137 122 0.93% 7380 56.35% 5838 4458%  86.01-87 52 0.40% 11880 90.71% 1268 9.68%
135.01- 136 122 0.93% 7502 57.28% 5716 43.65%  85.01-86 44 0.34% 11924 91.05% 1216 9.29%
134.01-135 100 0.76% 7602 58.05% 5594 42.72%  84.01-85 41 0.31% 11965 91.36% 1172 8.95%
133.01-134 98 0.75% 7700 58.80% 5494 41.95%  83.01-84 34 0.26% 11999 91.62% 1131 8.64%
132.01-133 114 0.87% 7814 59.67% 5396 41.20%  82.01-83 37 0.28% 12036 91.91% 1097 8.38%
131.01-132 121 0.92% 7935 60.59% 5282 40.33%  81.01-82 40 0.31% 12076 92.21% 1060 8.09%
130.01- 131 105 0.80% 8040 61.39% 5161 39.41%  80.01-81 39 0.30% 12115 92.51% 1020 7.79%
129.01-130 115 0.88% 8155 62.27% 5056 38.61% = 79.01-80 28 0.21% 12143 92.72% 981 7.49%
128.01-129 M 0.85% 8266 63.12% 4941 37.73%  78.01-79 32 0.24% 12175 92.97% 953 7.28%
127.01-128 107 0.82% 8373 63.94% 4830 36.88%  77.01-78 29 0.22% 12204 93.19% 921 7.03%
126.01- 127 107 0.82% 8480 64.75% 4723 36.06%  76.01-77 25 0.19% 12229 93.38% 892 6.81%
125.01-126 115 0.88% 8595 65.63% 4616 35.25%  75.01-76 25 0.19% 12254 93.57% 867 6.62%
124.01-125 118 0.90% 8713 66.53% 4501 3437%  74.01-75 26 0.20% 12280 93.77% 842 6.43%
123.01-124 105 0.80% 8818 67.33% 4383 3347%  73.01-74 38 0.29% 12318 94.06% 816 6.23%
122.01-123 95 0.73% 8913 68.06% 4278 32.67%  72.01-73 30 0.23% 12348 94.29% 778 5.94%
121.01-122 17 0.89% 9030 68.95% 4183 31.94%  71.01-72 21 0.16% 12369 94.45% 748 5.71%
120.01 - 121 110 0.84% 9140 69.79% 4066 31.05%  70.01-71 24 0.18% 12393 94.63% 727 5.55%
119.01 - 120 M 0.85% 9251 70.64% 3956 30.21%  69.01-70 33 0.25% 12426 94.88% 703 5.37%
118.01 - 119 101 0.77% 9352 71.41% 3845 29.36%  68.01-69 26 0.20% 12452 95.08% 670 5.12%
117.01 - 118 120 0.92% 9472 72.33% 3744 28.59%  67.01-68 22 0.17% 12474 95.25% 644 4.92%
116.01 - 117 98 0.75% 9570 73.08% 3624 2767%  66.01-67 26 0.20% 12500 95.45% 622 4.75%
115.01 - 116 98 0.75% 9668 73.82% 3526 26.92%  65.01-66 24 0.18% 12524 95.63% 596 4.55%
114.01 - 115 95 0.73% 9763 74.55% 3428 26.18%  64.01-65 19 0.15% 12543 95.78% 572 4.37%
113.01 - 114 133 1.02% 9896 75.57% 3333 25.45%  63.01-64 22 0.17% 12565 95.95% 553 4.22%
112.01 - 113 105 0.80% 10001 76.37% 3200 24.43%  62.01-63 16 0.12% 12581 96.07% 531 4.05%
111.01- 112 98 0.75% 10099 77.12% 3095 23.63%  61.01-62 21 0.16% 12602 96.23% 515 3.93%
110.01 - 111 100 0.76% 10199 77.88% 2997 22.88%  60.01-61 26 0.20% 12628 96.43% 494 3.77%
109.01 - 110 100 0.76% 10299 78.64% 2897 22.12%  59.01-60 24 0.18% 12652 96.61% 468 3.57%
108.01 - 109 97 0.74% 10396 79.38% 2797 21.36%  58.01-59 23 0.18% 12675 96.79% 444 3.39%
107.01- 108 81 0.62% 10477 80.00% 2700 20.62%  57.01-58 17 0.13% 12692 96.92% 421 3.21%
106.01 - 107 95 0.73% 10572 80.73% 2619 20.00%  56.01-57 24 0.18% 12716 97.10% 404 3.08%
105.01 - 106 107 0.82% 10679 81.54% 2524 19.27%  55.01-56 26 0.20% 12742 97.30% 380 2.90%
104.01 - 105 83 0.63% 10762 82.18% 2417 18.46%  54.01-55 16 0.12% 12758 97.42% 354 2.70%
103.01 - 104 86 0.66% 10848 82.83% 2334 17.82%  53.01-54 20 0.15% 12778 97.57% 338 2.58%
102.01 - 103 87 0.66% 10935 83.50% 2248 17.17%  52.01-53 15 0.11% 12793 97.69% 318 2.43%
101.01 - 102 66 0.50% 11001 84.00% 2161 16.50%  51.01-52 19 0.15% 12812 97.83% 303 2.31%
100.01 - 101 67 0.51% 11068 84.51% 2095 16.00%  50.01-51 17 0.13% 12829 97.96% 284 217%

99.01 - 100 73 0.56% 11141 85.07% 2028 15.49%  49.01-50 23 0.18% 12852 98.14% 267 2.04%

98.01-99 88 0.67% 11229 85.74% 1955 14.93%  48.01-49 15 0.11% 12867 98.25% 244 1.86%

97.01-98 70 0.53% 11299 86.28% 1867 14.26%  47.01-48 16 0.12% 12883 98.37% 229 1.75%

96.01 - 97 67 0.51% 11366 86.79% 1797 13.72%  46.01-47 18 0.14% 12901 98.51% 213 1.63%

95.01-96 53 0.40% 11419 87.19% 1730 13.21%  45.01-46 24 0.18% 12925 98.69% 195 1.49%

94.01-95 53 0.40% 11472 87.60% 1677 12.81%  44.01-45 17 0.13% 12942 98.82% 171 1.31%

93.01-94 61 0.47% 11533 88.07% 1624 12.40%  43.01-44 9 0.07% 12951 98.89% 154 1.18%

92.01-93 62 0.47% 11595 88.54% 1563 11.93%  42.01-43 14 0.11% 12965 99.00% 145 1.11%

91.01-92 57 0.44% 11652 88.97% 1501 11.46%  41.01-42 1 0.08% 12976 99.08% 131 1.00%

90.01-91 44 0.34% 11696 89.31% 1444 11.03%  40.01-41 9 0.07% 12985 99.15% 120 0.92%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.08%
0.06%
0.04%
0.04%
0.07%
0.07%
0.08%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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12996 99.24%
13004 99.30%
13009 99.34%
13014 99.37%
13023 99.44%
13032 99.51%
13043 99.60%
13047 99.63%
13052 99.66%
13056 99.69%
13063 99.75%
13065 99.76%
13069 99.79%
13073 99.82%
13074 99.83%
13075 99.84%
13075 99.84%
13076 99.85%
13077 99.85%
13079 99.87%
13081 99.89%
13084 99.91%
13085 99.92%
13085 99.92%
13087 99.93%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13088 99.94%
13096  100.00%
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M 0.85%
100 0.76%
92 0.70%
87 0.66%
82 0.63%
73 0.56%
64 0.49%
53 0.40%
49 0.37%
44 0.34%
40 0.31%
33 0.25%
31 0.24%
27 0.21%
23 0.18%
22 0.17%
21 0.16%
21 0.16%
20 0.15%
19 0.15%
17 0.13%
15 0.11%
12 0.09%
1" 0.08%
1" 0.08%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
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